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The menu of Cato's Tacos from Sunnyvale includes 38 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Cato s Tacos Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.5

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO

Sandwiches

PAMBAZO $14.3
Side Dishes

SMALL SIDE OF BEANS $4.0

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

fippetizer

TOSTADA $6.3
Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA $13.3
Starters

CHILE RELLENO PLATE $17.3
Mexican Dishes

BURRITO $12.3

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Tortas

TORTA HAWAIANA $13.3

Mexican Plates
ALAMBRE
Dinners
PARRILLADA

Food

PLATO VIRRIA

Mulitas

MULITA

Daily Menu

HUARACHE

$17.3

$17.0

$18.0

$7.3

$10.5

finlojitos Mexicanos (Mexican

Favorites)
SUPER BURRITO

Drinks

AGUAS FRESCAS

MEXICAN BOTTLED DRINKS

Burritos
VEGGIE BURRITO
BURRITO MOJADO

These Types Of Dishes 1ire

Being Served
CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS

$13.3

$4.0
$4.0

$13.3
$15.0



Cato s Tacos Menu

Wexican LARGE SIDE OF RICE $5.3

CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.5 SALSA LOVERS $1.5
QUESADILLA $12.8
TACOS $3.5
STRAWBERRY KIWI CAPRISUN $2.0
CANNED DRINKS $3.0
COKE HALF LITER $5.0
PLATO DE ASADA $18.0
QUESABIRRIA $16.3
TACO PLATE $12.0
CATOS BURRITO $14.3
LARGE SIDE OF BEANS $5.3
LIME LOVERS $1.5

SMALL SIDE OF RICE $4.0
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Calo 3 Tacos

1255 W EIl Camino Real,
Sunnyvale, United States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:45
Wednesday 11:00-20:45
Thursday 11:00-20:45
Friday 11:00-20:45
Saturday 11:00-20:45
Sunday 11:00-20:45
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