





https://menulist.menu 1255 W El Camino Real, Sunnyvale, United States +16506693798

TORTA HAWAIANA



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Mexican Plates	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	ALAMBRE	\$17.3
Pasta		Dinners	
PASTA ALFREDO		PARRILLADA	\$17.0
Sandwiches		Food	
PAMBAZO	\$14.3	PLATO VIRRIA	\$18.0
Side Dishes		Mulitas	
SMALL SIDE OF BEANS	\$4.0	MULITA	\$7.3
Chicken		Daily Menu	
GRILLED CHICKEN		HUARACHE	\$10.5
Appetizer		Antojitos Mexicanos (A	<i>lexican</i>
TOSTADA	\$6.3	Favorites)	
Quesadilla		SUPER BURRITO	\$13.3
VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$13.3	Drinks	
Starters		AGUAS FRESCAS	\$4.0
CHILE RELLENO PLATE	\$17.3	MEXICAN BOTTLED DRINKS	\$4.0
Alovican Dishes		Burritos	
Mexican Dishes		VEGGIE BURRITO	\$13.3
BURRITO	\$12.3	BURRITO MOJADO	\$15.0
Mexican Specialities		These Types Of Dishes	Are
CHICKEN QUESADILLA		Being Served	
Tortas		CHICKEN	
TODTA HAVAGALANIA	642.2	QUESADILLAS	

\$13.3

SMALL SIDE OF RICE

N. F.		
	de a	100
	7	
`		

Mexican		LARGE SIDE OF RICE	\$5.3
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.5	SALSA LOVERS	\$1.5
QUESADILLA	\$12.8		
TACOS	\$3.5		
Beverages			
STRAWBERRY KIWI CAPRISUN	\$2.0		
CANNED DRINKS	\$3.0		
COKE HALF LITER	\$5.0		
Popular Items			
PLATO DE ASADA	\$18.0		
QUESABIRRIA	\$16.3		
TACO PLATE	\$12.0		
CATOS BURRITO	\$14.3		
Extras			
LARGE SIDE OF BEANS	\$5.3		
LIME LOVERS	\$1.5		

\$4.0



Cato's Tacos

1255 W El Camino Real, Sunnyvale, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-20:45 Wednesday 11:00-20:45 Thursday 11:00-20:45 Friday 11:00-20:45 Saturday 11:00-20:45 Sunday 11:00-20:45